© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 File Name : Sculpt-Pendant Direct-Lens and Accent.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Sculpt accommodates any length; Metric lengths
also available, consult factory.
Ordering Guide
FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER - for SCULPT CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPT.) CUSTOM (OPT.)
AP aluminum paint 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) B(#) battery pack C custom
W white 277 277 V LT Lutron 2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) 4’ sections
BLK black 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.)
UNV universal O(#) other ** CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
DC low voltage* DPB(#) dimming (0-10V) 1% with BIOS* SA(#) drywall+stem length >48” (18” std.)*
TW(#) tunable white drivers* CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling
POE(#) POE drivers* SASL(#) drywall stem sloped ceiling*
+SM seismic kit
Applies to both Accent and
Sculpt
* Only available with POE
drivers.
*  Specify system
**  Please consult factory
See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length
*For stem option, please consult factory.
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Please specify
Notes
Type
Project
A configuration drawing is required
See page 7
StepLensGEOMETRIC
LIGHTING
3 1/32”
1 3/4”
1/2”
1 1/4”
dia
3 1/32”
1 3/4”
1 3/8”
1 1/4”
dia
Kit option shownLinear option shown
Semi-Recessed Extended
AC (QTY, Beam, CRI, Color temp.,Sheilding, Driver, Finish)
ACCENT QTY BEAM CRI COLOR TEMP. OPTIC- for ACCENT DRIVER - for ACCENT FINISH
AC(#) Accent quantity D24 24 deg 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K ST stanadard D dimming (0-10V) 10% AP aluminum paint
D36 36 deg 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K HX hexcell* W white
D60 60 deg 35 3500 K BLK black
CBS custom arrangement* 40 4000 K
*All Accents on a module will have the same beam
spread. Consult factory for custom beam spreads
arrangements. Final beam spread arrangements will be
specified on shop drawings
Please note that Accents
are only available in
Fixed CCT
*1/8" extended insert
Accent Ordering Guide
ACCENT PERFORMANCE
Output 500 lm nominal
Wattage 7.5W
Efficacy Up to 75 lm/W
CBCP 2287 cd @ 24°, 796 cd @ 36°, 446 cd @ 60°
CCT 3000K
CRI 80
Life 50000 hours L70
Dimming 0-10V to 10%
ExtendedSemi-Recessed Pivoted
1/2
1 9/16”
1 1/4
1 3/8
1 3/8
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 File Name : Sculpt-Pendant Direct-Lens and Accent.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Sculpt Pendant Direct - with Lens and Accent Options
ELECTRICAL - for ACCENT
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, UNV.
WEIGHT
4 ft 	 8 lbs / 3.6 kg
8 ft 	 16 lbs / 7.3 kg
12 ft 	 24 lbs / 10.9 kg
JOINERS
In order to allow very long runs of SCULPT luminaires, Axis has
developed an effective joining system.
Special care has been taken to maximize the performance of the
joiner for each SCULPT option.
NOTE: Mount each
system segment
individually.
Do not assemble
system prior to
mounting.
Allow a minimum of 6" between end of long runs and vertical wall
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.080'' nominal)
End Cap Die cast aluminum
Interior Brackets Die formed sheet steel (20 gauge)
Reflectors White powder coated sheet steel (22 gauge)
Lenses Extruded acrylic (0.060'' nominal) - injection
moulded
Hanger Die cast aluminum
Suspension Sliding sircraft cable along product length
Cable Grips Quick connecting / release
LED SYSTEM - for ACCENT
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency (within
3.0-step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen maintenance
in 250C ambient temperature, in compliance with IES
LM-80 testing measurements.
Thermal
Management